Hot Drinks
FT Filtered Coffee Cup
FT Filtered Coffee Mug
FT Columbian Cafetiere
FT Decaffeinated Cafetiére

Cappuccino Mug
Café Latte Mug

FT Hot Chocolate Mug
FT Pot of Tea

Pot of Decaffeinated Tea
Pot of Earl Grey Tea

Pot of English Breakfast Tea
Pot of Herbal Tea

Cold Drinks

Cola (Original or Diet)
Cloudy Lemonade
Squash

Orange or Apple Juice
Milk

Milk Shake

Toasted Tea Cake

Scone

Cakes

Plain
Buttered
Jam

Scone

With Butter

Jam

With Jam & Clotted Cream
Sugar Free Scone

Cheese Scone (Fridays only)

Homemade Sponge (Various)
Fruit Cake

Carrot Cake

Bara Brith (2 slices)

Bara Brith (2 slices with butter)
Ginger and Lemon Crumble Slice

Tray Bakes

Flapjack

Millionaires’ Shortbread
Chocolate Slice
Shortbread

1.50
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.50
1.50
1.65
1.65
1.65

1.40
1.40
1.20
1.50
1.30
1.70

1.50
1.70
0.30

1.50
1.70
0.30
2.50
1.50
1.50

2.20
2.20
1.80
1.60
1.80
1.80

1.30
1.50
1.30
1.00

Toast

Hot Bap

White or Brown

Brunch

Lunchtime items below are available:
Mon-Fri 11.30am-2.30pm: Sat 11.30am-3.30pm

Soup of the day

Baked potato
With salad garnish

Sandwiches

2 slices of fresh White,
Brown or Granary
Bread with salad
garnish

Toasties

2 slices of fresh White,
Brown or Granary
Bread with salad
garnish

2 slices unbuttered
2 slices buttered
Jam or Marmalade

Egg

Bacon

Sausages

Bacon & Sausages (2)

add egg and/or mushrooms each

Bacon, Sausages (2), Egg, Beans,
Mushrooms & a slice of
toast and butter

Freshly made
Roll
Roll and Butter

Butter only

Baked beans

Ham

Tuna Mayonnaise
Salmon

Cheese

Chilli con Carne
Bacon & Baked Beans
Cheese & Mushroom
Cheese & Beans

Cheese

Ham

Tuna Mayonnaise

Egg Mayonnaise

Wild Salmon & Cucumber
Ham & Tomato

Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Onion

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese

Ham

Ham & Tomato

Ham & Mushroom
Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Onion
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Mushroom
Tuna & Cheese

0.60
0.80
0.30

2.00
3.00
3.00
3.70
0.50

4.50

2.75
0.50
0.70

3.75
4.25
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.75
3.50
3.50
3.25
3.25

3.95
3.95
4.20
4.20
4.45
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.45

On Toast

2 slices of fresh White,
Brown or Granary
bread with salad

garnish

Free Range Omelette
Served with Chipsanda Vv

salad garnish or Salad

\'%
Quiche of the day
Served with Chips and a
salad garnish or Salad
Salads \

\'%

\'%

Extra Portions:

Baked Beans
Spaghetti

2 Fried Eggs
Fried Mushrooms
Worcester Cheese

Ham and Mushroom
Cheese and Tomato
Ham and Cheese
Cheese and Mushroom

A selection is available

Plain

Tuna Mayonnaise
Egg Mayonnaise
Ham

Cheese

Wild Red Salmon

Ham, 1 Bacon, Cheese, 2 Sausages
Mushroom Quarters, Salad, Cooked Tomatoes

Baked Beans
One Egg
Bread and butter

"Gluten Free"*:
White roll
Shortbread
Victoria Sponge
Fruit Scones

*If you have a dietary requirement please ask

and we will try to meet your needs.

*Please ask us about the steps we have taken to
minimise cross contamination with gluten.

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.95

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50

3.00
3.75
3.75
4.50
4.50
4.50

1.00
1.00
0.75
0.50
0.60

0.50
1.00
2.20
1.50

We cannot guarantee that any item on the menu

is free from traces of nuts as we use nuts in

some of our products.

v = Vegetarian
FT = Fair Trade



