Hot Drinks	. = 0	<u>Toast</u>		2 slices unbuttered	0.60	<u>On Toast</u>
FT Filtered Coffee Cup	1.50			2 slices buttered	0.80	2 slices of fresh Wh
FT Filtered Coffee Mug	1.75			Jam or Marmalade	0.30	Brown or Granary
FT Columbian Cafetière	1.75	Hat Davi			2.00	bread with salad
FT Decaffeinated Cafetière	1.75	Hot Bap	v	Egg	2.00	garnish
Cappuccino Mug	1.75	White or Brown		Bacon	3.00	
Café Latte Mug	1.75			Sausages	3.00	
FT Hot Chocolate Mug	1.75			Bacon & Sausages (2)	3.70	
FT Pot of Tea	1.50			add egg and/or mushrooms each	0.50	Erros Dongo Or
Pot of Decaffeinated Tea	1.50	Davasak				Free Range Or
Pot of Earl Grey Tea	1.65	<u>Brunch</u>		Bacon, Sausages (2), Egg, Beans,		Served with Chips a
Pot of English Breakfast Tea Pot of Herbal Tea	1.65 1.65			Mushrooms & a slice of toast and butter	4.50	salad garnish or Sal
<u>Cold Drinks</u>	1.40	Lunchti	ime	e items below are available:		Quiche of the
Cola (Original or Diet)	1.40	Mon-Fri 11.30am-2.30pm: Sat 11.30am-3.30pm			Served with Chips a	
Cloudy Lemonade	1.40					salad garnish or Sal
Squash	1.20	Soup of the day		Freehlymade	275	
Orange or Apple Juice Milk	1.50	Soup of the day	v	Freshly made Roll	2.75	Salada
	1.30			Roll and Butter	0.50	<u>Salads</u>
Milk Shake	1.70			Roll and Butter	0.70	
Toasted Tea Cake		Baked potato	v	Butter only	3.75	
Plain	1.50	With salad garnish	v	Baked beans	4.25	
Buttered	1.70			Ham	4.75	
Jam	0.30			Tuna Mayonnaise	4.75	
				Salmon	4.75	Extra Portions:
<u>Scone</u>			v	Cheese	4.75	Ham, 1 Bacon, C
Scone	1.50			Chilli con Carne	4.75	Mushroom Quar
With Butter	1.70			Bacon & Baked Beans	4.75	Baked Beans
Jam	0.30		V	Cheese & Mushroom	4.75	One Egg
With Jam & Clotted Cream	2.50		v	Cheese & Beans	4.75	Bread and butte
Sugar Free Scone	1.50					
Cheese Scone (Fridays only)	1.50	Sandwiches	V	Cheese	3.25	"Gluten Free"*:
		2 slices of fresh White,		Ham	3.25	White roll
Cakes		Brown or Granary		Tuna Mayonnaise	3.25	Shortbread
Homemade Sponge (Various)	2.20	Bread with salad	V	Egg Mayonnaise	3.25	Victoria Sponge
Fruit Cake	2.20	garnish		Wild Salmon & Cucumber	3.75	Fruit Scones
Carrot Cake	1.80			Ham & Tomato	3.50	
Bara Brith (2 slices)	1.60			Ham & Cheese	3.50	*If you have a
Bara Brith (2 slices with butter)	1.80		v	Cheese & Onion	3.25	and we will t
Ginger and Lemon Crumble Slice	1.80		v	Cheese & Tomato	3.25	
They Palves		Toostion		Chasse	205	*Please ask u
Tray Bakes	1 00	<u>Toasties</u>	v	Cheese	3.95	minimise cro
Flapjack Million sings' Shorthuss d	1.30	2 slices of fresh White,		Ham	3.95	We connet
Millionaires' Shortbread	1.50	Brown or Granary		Ham & Tomato	4.20	We cannot gu
Chocolate Slice	1.30	Bread with salad		Ham & Mushroom	4.20	is free from t
Shortbread	1.00	garnish		Ham & Cheese	4.45	some of our p
			v	Cheese & Onion	4.20	u - Vocatoria
			v	Cheese & Tomato	4.20	v = Vegetaria
			v	Cheese & Mushroom	4.20	FT = Fair Tra
				Tuna & Cheese	4.45	

esh White, ranary ralad	v v v v	Baked Beans Spaghetti 2 Fried Eggs Fried Mushrooms Worcester Cheese	3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.95
<b>the Omelet</b> Chips and a h or Salad <b>f the day</b> Chips and a h or Salad	tte v v	Ham and Mushroom Cheese and Tomato Ham and Cheese Cheese and Mushroom A selection is available	4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50
	v v v	Plain Tuna Mayonnaise Egg Mayonnaise Ham Cheese Wild Red Salmon	3.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50
<b>tions:</b> con, Cheese, 2 Sausages n Quarters, Salad, Cooked Tomatoes ans		1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50	
butter ree"*: d ponge les			0.60 0.50 1.00 2.20 1.50

## ave a dietary requirement please ask will try to meet your needs.

## ask us about the steps we have taken to e cross contamination with gluten.

not guarantee that any item on the menu rom traces of nuts as we use nuts in our products.

t<mark>arian</mark> r Trade